		APPLICATION I		m.	
(y)	B.O.C.A. US	E GROUP			Maria - Constant
· 19		PE OF CONSTRUCTION	3	· :	DEC 105
ZONING L	OCATION .	POR1	TLAND, MAINE		
The unders equipment or Ordinance of LOCATION 1. Owner's n 2. Lessee's n 3. Contractor	signed hereby appearance use in active Cuy of Portional and addression's name addression's name and addression's name and addression's name and addression's name addressi	G & INSPECTION . ERVIC! plies for a permut to erec. alter, cordance vith the Laws of the S land with pions and specification rees Struct Portland Louis Gressi SY. Amenia 's Ene. 12 diess	repair, demonsh, move or, State of Maine, the Portlan ors, if any submitted her	ewith and the f	ilding Code and Zening following specifications: District #1 #2 phone ph
Proposed use	of building	······································			so families
Material		Store Heat	Style of roof	Reo	Ting
	tractural cost \$			Appeal Fees	
FIELD INSP	ECTOR-Mr.			Base Fee	**********
		-2 775-5451	i	Late Fee	***********
				TOTAL	s ₂₅
					23.00
Change of u	se from Vari	iety Store to Offica Bu	ilding	Stamp of	Special Conditions
Is connection Has septic to: Height average Size, front Material of for Kind of roof . No. oi chimne Framing Lum Size Girder *uds (outsid Joists an On cent Maximu	to be made to park notice been so ge grade to top of the depth of the	his work? I bublic sewer? !! ent? I for plate	f not, what is proposed for an otice sent?	or sewage? inighest point of callar Kind of heat sts Max. on d flat roof spa	fuel Sills centers n over 8 feet. roof roof
Is connection Has septic to: Height average Size, front Material of for Kind of roof . No. oi chimne Framing Lum Size Girder *uds (outsid Joists an On cent Maximu	to be made to park notice been so ge grade to top of the depth of the	his work? I bublic sewer? I bublic sewer? I bublic sewer? I for plate I his No. stories I his No. stories I his Rise per foot	s any electrical work invo f not, what is proposed fo Form notice sent? Height average grade to h solid or filled land? Roof coverin of fining: Corner pos Size Bridging in every floor an and 3rd and 3rd and 3rd	or sewage? inighest point of callar Kind of heat sts Max. on d flat roof spa	fuel Sills centers n over 8 feet. roof roof
Is connection Has septic to: Height average Size, front Material of for Kind of roof. No. oi chimme Framing Lum Size Girder Studs (outsid Joists an On cent Maximum If one story be	to be made to park notice been so ge grade to top of the condition	his work? I bublic sewer? I bublic sewer? I bublic sewer? I for plate I him No. stories I him No. stor	s any electrical work invo f not, what is proposed fo Form notice sent? Height average grade to h solid or filled land? top bottom Reof coverin of hining: Corner pos Size Bridging in every floor an and 3rd and 3rd and 3rd CARAGE	or sewage? iighest point of ear cellar Kind of heat sts Max. on d flat roof spa	fuel Sills centers n over 8 feet. roof roof height?
Is connection Has septic to: Height average Size, front Material of for Kind of roof. No. oi chimme Framing Lum Size Girder Studs (outsid Joists an On cent Maximu If one story h	to be made to park notice been so ge grade to top of the condition	his work? I bublic sewer? I bublic sewer? I bublic sewer? I for plate I his No. stories I his No. stories I his Rise per foot	s any electrical work invo f not, what is proposed fo Form notice sent? Height average grade to h solid or filled land? Reof coverin of hining Corner pos Size Bridging in every floor an and 3rd	or sewage? iighest point of ear cellar Kind of heat sts Max. on d flat roof spa	fuel Sills centers n over 8 feet. roof roof height?
Is connection Has septic to: Height average Size, front Material of for Kind of roof. No. oi chimme Framing Lum Size Girder Studs (outsid Joists an On cent Maximu If one story h	to be made to park notice been so ge grade to top of the condition	his work?	s any electrical work invo f not, what is proposed form notice sent? Height average grade to h solid or filled land? top bottom Reof coverin of tining: Corner pos Size Bridging in every floor and and 3rd	or sewage? iighest point of ear cellar Kind of heat sts Max. on d flat roof spa	fuel Sills centers n over 8 feet. roof roof be accommodated d building?
Is connection Has septic to: Height average Size, front Material of for Kind of roof . No. oi chimne Framing Lum Size Girder Studs (outsid Joists an On cent Maximum If one story he No. cars now a Will automob APPROVAL BUILDING a ZONING: . BUILDING a	to be made to park notice been so ge grade to top of the condition	his work? I bublic sewer? I bublic sewer? I fent? I for plate I had not sever? I for plate I had not sever foot I st floor I st floo	s any electrical work invo f not, what is proposed for notice sent? Height average grade to hsolid or filled land?. topbottom Reof coverin Of tining Corner pos Size Bridging in every floor and 3rd and 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3r	or sewage? inighest point of cellar Kind of heat sts Max. on d flat roof span	fuel
Is connection Has septic to: Height average Size, front Material of for Kind of roof . No. oi chimme Framing Lum Size Girder *uds (outsid Joists an On cent Maximum If one story h No. cars now: Will automob APPROVAL BUILDING: BUILDING: BUILDING: Fire Dept.: .	to be made to park notice been so ge grade to top of the depth of the	his work? I bublic sewer? I bublic sewer? I fent? I for plate I had not sever? I for plate I had not sewer foot I st floor I soonry walls, thickness of walls IF A for same lot I to be accommend one other than minor repairs DATE PLAN EXAMINER	s any electrical work invo f not, what is proposed for notice sent? Height average grade to h. solid or filled land? Top bottom Reof coverin of fining: Corner possive Bridging in every floor and 3rd and	or sewage? inighest point of cellar Kind of heat sts Max. on d flat roof span mercial cars to in the propose SCELLANEO bing of any tree of the above we d City requirer	roof ther rock? fuel Sills centers n over 8 feet. roof roof height? be accommodated d building? US on a public street?
Is connection Has septic to: Height average Size, front Material of for Kind of roof . No. oi chimme Framing Lum Size Girder Cuds (outsid Joists an On cent Maximu If one story h No. cars now: Will automob APPROVAL BUILDING: BUILDING: BUILDING: Health Dept.	to be made to park notice been so ge grade to top of the condition depth oundation depth ound rafters ders: Jump span: Jump	his work? I bublic sewer? I bublic sewer? I fent? I for plate I had not sever? I for plate I had not sever foot I st floor I st floo	s any electrical work invo f not, what is proposed for notice sent? Height average grade to hsolid or filled land?. topbottom Reof coverin Of tining Corner pos Size Bridging in every floor and 3rd and 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3r	or sewage? inighest point of cellar Kind of heat sts Max. on d flat roof span mercial cars to in the propose SCELLANEO bing of any tree of the above we d City requirer	fuel
Is connection Has septic to: Height average Size, front Material of for Kind of roof . No. oi chimme Framing Lum Size Girder Cuds (outsid Joists an On cent Maximu If one story h No. cars now: Will automob APPROVAL BUILDING: BUILDING: BUILDING: Health Dept.	to be made to park notice been so ge grade to top of the control o	his work? I bublic sewer? !! ent? I for plate	s any electrical work invo f not, what is proposed form notice sent? Height average grade to h solid or filled land? top bottom Reof coverin of lining: Corner pos Size Bridging in every floor and and 3rd and and 3rd and and and and and and are constant of the series of the section of the sectio	or sewage? inighest point of cellar Kind of heat sts Max. on d flat roof spanishmercial cars to in the propose SCELANEO bing of any tree of the above with the control of the c	fuel
Is connection Has septic to: Height average Size, front Material of for Kind of roof . No. oi chimme Framing Lum Size Girder Cuds (outsid Joists an On cent Maximu If one story h No. cars now: Will automob APPROVAL BUILDING: BUILDING: BUILDING: Health Dept.	to be made to park notice been so ge grade to top of the condition to the condition of the	his work? I bublic sewer? I bublic sewer? I bublic sewer? I for plate I him No. stories I him No. stor	s any electrical work invo f not, what is proposed form notice sent? Height average grade to h solid or filled land? top bottom Reof coverin of tining Corner pos Size Bridging in every floor and and ard ard ard ard Bridging in every floor and ard ard ard ard ard ard ard ard ard ar	or sewage? inighest point of	fuel
Is connection Has septic to: Height average Size, front Material of for Kind of roof . No. oi chimme Framing Lum Size Girder Cuds (outsid Joists an On cent Maximu If one story h No. cars now: Will automob APPROVAL BUILDING: BUILDING: BUILDING: Health Dept.	to be made to park notice been so ge grade to top of the condition to the condition of the	his work? I bublic sewer? !! ent? I for plate	s any electrical work invo f not, what is proposed for notice sent?	or sewage? inighest point of cellar Kind of heat sts Max. on d flat roof span mercial cars to in the propose SCELLANEO bing of any tree of the above we d City requirer	fuel

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY

APPLICANT'S COPY

OFFICE FILE COPY

PLUM	BING APPLIC	ATION	Department of Human Service
Town C	PROPERTY ADDR	ESS	Division of realth Engineering (207) 289-3826
Plantation Street		1	
	, 1		
PR	OPERTY OWNERS	NAME FORTLAND	PERHIT # 1,581 10WN COPY
્ર દ્વારા	_	6.13	130861 11
Applicant	First	Finely	FFE Couper
Name. laiting Address of			ng Indian to Egyptura
Wher Applicare			
Ow	ner/Applicant State	ment	
Anomiedge and understand in Combing inspector is deny a	SINGLE BY BY COMMENT AT BYE DIES	lotry / Daha meno	Caution: Inspection Required
	•	compliance un	cted the .rstallauch authorized above and found it to be in thinke Maine Plumbing Rules
Synatus	of Owner Anglicary	Date Locar	Pumong inspector Signature 16AY 5 = 1986
		PERMIT INFORMATI	Date Approve:
This Application is	or Type Of:	Structure To Be Served:	
. NEW PLUMBING			Plumbing To Be installed By
T times		FAM'LY DWELLING	1 C MASTER PLUMBER
PLUMBING		MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME LE FAMILY DWELLING	2 ☐ DILBURNERMAN
	4 OTHER		3 ☐ MFG'D HOUSING DEALER MECHANIC 4 ☐ PUSIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE
MAR - 4 1985		Gregiet .	5 PROPERTY OWNER
			LICENSE .
lumber Hook-Ups	And Piping Relocation	Number Column 2	Column 1
MOK-UP: I	Dublic sewer in	Hosebibb Sillcock	Number Type Of Fixture
is not recruise and exert inconnection			Bathtub (and Shower
the local Sand	Y District	Floor Drain	hower (Separate)
		Unnal	Sink
HOOK-UP: 10	an existing subsurface	Drinking Fountain	
wastewater dis	posal system.		Wash Basin
		Indirect Waste	Water Closet (Tcrifet)
		Water Treatment Softener, Filter	.etc Ciothes Washer
PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures.		Grease/Oil Separator	
		Dental Cuspidor	Dish Washer
			Garbage Disposal
Hook Head		Bidet	Laundry Tut-
Hook-Ups (S		Other	Water Hearer
Hook-Up Fee		Fixtures (Subtotal)	Eldus (O
		Column 2	Column 1
		,	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2
	SEE PERMIT	FEE SCHEDULE	Total Fixtures
	FOR CAL	CULATING FEE	Apply Carls and and
-			S Fixture Fee
			《 一
rage 1 of 1 - 211 Rev. 4/83		TOWN COPY	S Hook-Up Fee



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO LERECTO

Maximum projection into street Minimum clear height above sidewalk of rece 10* No. guys No through bolts none Size No. rigid connections Material of frame Weight 195 1bs Building owner's consent and agreement filed with application When dies contractor's bond expire? 87 Contractor's name and address Coyne Signs 84 Cove St 04101 Name and address of owner of sign Miracle Ear 1281 Congress St Owner of building to which sign is to be attached To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MP.

Che underigned hereby upplies for a permit to erect the following described sign extending over a public sidewalk ordered-in-accordance with the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: , material steel cable Location, top or bottom SIGN OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET ""...... lbs., Will there be any hollow spaces? DO Material of wall to which sign is to be attached brick Vertical dimension after erection Informati Details of Sign and Connections No. advertising faces 2 Are they fastened directly to frame of sign? ~oncerning Building Peter Anania Within Fire Limits? Size - material Any rigid trame? Yes Horizontal 51 plex glass Yes Telephone 772-4144 Dist. No.

Signature of contractor



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO EXECTED SIGN OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET

	Portland, 1	Maine,	May 1	6 1986
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME				t as a bubble sides
The undersigned hereby apples for a permit to evel walk ordirect in accordance with to sur a. Code of the (t the followin Cvy of Portle	ig describ ind, and	the followi	ng spec funtions.
Location (1281 Concress Et (1.01	Wathi	n Fire L	imits?	Dist No. =
Owner of building to which sign is attached Pet Name and address of owner of sign Miracle Far 12	281 Congres	ss St		
Contractor's name and address Coyne Signs 84 Cov	ne St 0410	01		Telephone 772-414
When does contractor's bond expire? 87				<u> </u>
Information Con	cerning Bu	ilding		
No. stories Material of wall to which sign is	to be attache	dbrick		•
Details of Sign	and Conne	ctions		
Building owner's consent and agreement file I with applicate the second of the second	nion INA aces? NO ng faces 2 astened directl	, ly to fran	bottom	gd iran yes plex glass yes
No. through bons 2 steel cable No. guys , material		•	Size	3/16*
10'				Eu. 28,00
Signature of contractor	ic en con the	· c /	المك وسويح بسر سفه	-
FILE COPY				



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date Feb. 24, 19_86 Receipt and Permit number D 23204

_	ortland. Maine: it to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Notional Electrical Code with the following specifications: Street
o the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, P	ortland. Maine. It to make electrical installations in accordance with the total it to make electrical Code i in the following specifications: Notional Firetrical Code i in the following specifications: S Street ADDRESS: 142 Massachusetts Avenue FEES
o the CHIEF End hereby applies for a perm	National Electrical Code i in the following specific
The undersigned Electrical Ordinance, the	Notional Firetrical Code to the journal Street Street ADDRESS: 142 Massachusetts Avenue FEES 3.00
CCATION OF WORK: 1201 DOIS	ADDRESS: _ 142 Massachuses FEES
OWNER'S NAME: Edward Analiza	Plugmoldft. TOTAI1-30
OUTLETS: Switches	Plugmold 11. 191111
Recept icles Switches	TOTATEO
Transfer (number of)	(not still)
Incandescent ft	Plugmold ft. TOTAL 20 \$ 4.00 ft. TOTAL amperês 0 3.00 1.00 ft. TOTAL amperês 0
Strip Flourescent	Tomperary TOTAL amperes
SERVICES: Underground	Temporary
Overneau	
MOTORS: (number of)	
CICITORS. C. C.	
1 HP or over	
RESIDENTIAL HEATING	ING:
Oil or Gas (number of units)	
Electric (number of Foolins) COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEAT	ING:
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIBLE	Over 20 kws
Oil or Gas (by a man to mils)	Over 20 kws
Oil or Gas (by separate than)	Over 20 kws
Diantic Diaci	Water Heaters
APPLIANCES: (nuniter of)	Disposals
Ranges	Dishwashers ————
Cook Tops	Compectors
Wall Ovens	Others (denote)
Dryers	
Fans	
Branch Panels	
Cienc 20 so, ft, and under	
Guimming POOLS Above	
In and .	al
Fire/Burglar Alarms Arsacha	such as welders) 30 amps and under over 30 amps
226 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and a such as welders)
Heavy Duty Outlets, 227	over 30 amps
Circus, Fairs, etc.	
Repairs after inc	The second secon
Emerophicy Laborer	
Emergency Com-	ORIGINAL PERMIT DOUBLE FEE DUE: TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:
ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON	ORIGINAL PERMIT DOUBLE FEE BODE TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 11 call on service
FOR ADDITIONAL OF A "STOP ORDI	TOTAL AMOUNT DOZ.
FOR REMOTION	insp ready, will call on service
rough in	insp ready, will
CTECTION:	10 . OL MITT CO.
317:11 be ready on	
ADDRESS:	879-0444 SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR:
ጥር፤. •	879=U444 STON ATURE YIV
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	/
	INSPECTOR'S COPY - WHITE
	OFFICE COPY - CANARY
	Office 44

CONTRACTOR' COPY -- GREEN

CODE COMPLIANCE COMPLETED BATE REMARKS:		2-25-86 by The Sty	Permit Number 23. Permit Number 23. Location 126/ Owner 64 Ch Owner 75 Ch Owner
	COMPLIANCE COMPLETED	/////	STALLATIONS - 3204 Congress Ti Congress T

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE



389 CONGRESS STREET PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 (207) 874-8300

DEPARTMENT OF FLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

P. SAMUEL HOFFSES, CHIEF INSFECTION SERVICES DIVISION

1283 Congress St.

Pecember 11, 1989

New England Specialty Advertising 1109 Forest Avenue Portland, Maine 04103

Gentlemen:

This is in reference to your application for a temporary sign (3 feet by 6 feet) for Quality Eyewear at 1283 Congress Street. This building is located in the R-5 Residence Zone and therefore this sign permit can not be approved for use in that location. The maximum size sign in a residence zone is 15 square feet total and we believe that there may be already one or more signs per establishment in the building.

This office is therefore unable to grant a permit for a temporary sign of the size requested. Please consider whatever alternatives may be available within the confines of the current sign ordinance section of the City Zoring Orlinance. Section 14-366 (2) reads as follows:

"(2) Residence wores: general: In all residence zones the following signs shall be considered accessory to the principal use of the premises on which they are located. Such signs may be illuminated only by a shielded nonflashing light:

A single sign not over fifteen (15) square feet in area attached to a building or detached and located in the front yard describing an apartment house or a conforming nonresidential building or use."

Please also note that the above would include any existing signs on the building for other uses under the same lease or ownership as that being requested.

Sincerely,

William D. Giroux Zoning Inforcement Officer

cc: P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief, Inspection Services Kathleen Lowe, Code Enforcemen: Officer Warren J. Turner, Administrative Assistant

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE



389 CONGRESS STREET PORTLAND, MAINE 4101 (207) 874-8300

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

P. SAMUEL HOFFSES, CHIEF INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

1983 Congress Street

December 11 1989

Quality Eyewear 1283 Congress Street Portland, Maine 04102

Gentlemen:

This is in reference to your recent permit application for a temporary sign (3 feet by 6 feet) for your business at 1283 Congress Street in the R 5 Residence Zone. Professional offices are a non-conforming use in the R-5 Residence Zone. The building which you occupy was formerly known as Don's Variety Store and was then a pre-existing but nonconforming use in the R-5 Residence Zone.

Your temporary sign permit can not be granted by this office because the maximum size sign in a residence zone is 15 square feet overall for a nonresidential use, and we believe that there may already be one or more signs per establishment on the building.

15 temporary signs are allowed in the residence zones, due to the fact that each establishment may already have signs to identify the use existing on the building itself.

Section 14-366 (2) of the City Zoning Ordinance limits signs in the residence zones to a single sign not over fifteen (15) square feet in area attached to a building or detached and located in the front yard describing an apartment house or a conforming nonresidential building or use. Please see that the sign has been removed without delay.

Please note that the above would include any existing signs on the building for other uses under the same lease or ownership as that being requested by Quality Eyewear.

Sirperely

Warren J. Turner

Administrative Assistant

cc: Nadeun Daniels, Assistant to the City Manager J sank E. Gray, Jr., Director, Planning & Urban Development P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief, Inspection Services Entalesa Lowe. Code Enforcement Officer William D. Giroux, Zoring Enforcement Officer

ner Quality Eye Wear Phone 4 775-3053	For Official Use Only
dress: 1284 Congress St., Portland, Mr. 04102	S. helivision:
	Date Dac. 3, 1989 Name
CATION OF CONSTRUCTION 1283 Congress St.	Inside Fire Limits
ntractor New Eng. Spec. idv. Sub.:	Bidg Code Ownersbig: Pubbe
dress: 1109 Forest Ave., Port. 04103pnone, 878-0844	Estimated Cost
L Construction Cost: Proposed Use temp. signretail	Zoning: Street Frontage Prov.ied:
Past Use:	Street Frontage Provided:
Fxisting Res. Units # of New Res. Units	
wilding Dimensions LWTotal Sq. Ft	Review Required: Zoning Board Approval: Yes No Date: Planning Board Approval: Yes No Eate: Conditional Use: Variance Site Plan Suidivisi Shoreland Zoning Yes No Floodplain Yes No
	Planning Board Approval: Yes No Eate:
Stories: Lot Sir z	Conditional Use: Variance Site Plan Suidiv 32
Proposed Use: Seasonal Condominium Conversion	Shoreland Zoning Yes No Floodplain Yes No
	Special Exception Special Exce
plain Conversion To erect temp. 3'x6' sign If wited, non flash	ung vor out
one (1) month 11/30/89 to 12/30/89, 1st. tim	Ceiling
undation:	1. Ceiling Joists Size: 2. Ceihny Strapping Size Specing
	2. Ceihny, Strapping Size Specing
1. Type of Soil: 2. Sot Backs - 1 ront Rear Side(9)	3. Type Cellings: 4. Insulation Type Size
3. Fortings Size:	5. Ceiling Height:
4. Foundation Size:	Roof: On G
5. Other	Roof: 1. Truss or Rater Size OU Of 2. Siventhing Type Size
oor:	2. S'reathing Type Size
1. Sils SizeSills must be anchored.	C. Fabi Cover ing Type
2. Girder Size:	Chimneys: Type:Number of Fire Places
3. Lally Column Spacing: Size:	Type: Number of Fire Flaces
4. Joints Size: Spring 16" O.C.	Tone of Heat:
2. Girder Size: 3. Leily Column Spacing: 4. Jo'. 18 Size: 5. Bridging Type: 6. Floor Sheathing Type: 7. Column Material: 5. Size: 7. Column Material: 7. Column Materi	Heating: ".ype of Heat: Electrical:
7. Other Material:	Service Entrance Size: Smoke Detector Required Yes
7. Other Material: Permit- Not- Usued —	Plumbing:
terior Walls:	1. Approval of scil test if required YesNo
1. Studding Size Spacing	2. No. of Tubs or Showers
2. No. wirdows	4. No. of Lavatories
3. No. Doors 4. Vonder Since Span(s)	5. No. of Other Fixtures
4. Header Sizes Span(s) 5. Bracing: Yes No.	Swimming Pools:
6. Corner Posts Size	1. Type: 2. Pool Size: 3. Must conform to National Electrical Code and State Law.
7. Insulation Type Size	2. Pool Size: Square Footage
8. Sheathing Type Size	3. Must comorm to Mandhan Electrical Code and otaco Link.
6. Corner Posts Size 7. Insulation Type Size 8. Sheathing Type Size 9. Siding Type Weather Exposure 10. Masonry Materials	Permit Received By Joyce M. Rinaldi
10. Masonry Materials	() is the for car
11. Metal Majerials	Signature of Applicant Joseph Inuth (CONT) Date 12/8/
1. Studdling Size Spacing 2. Header Sizes Span(s)	<u>U</u>
	Signature of CEO Date
2. Header SizesSpan(s)	
2. Header SizesSpan(s)	

に対象とならい。

Inspection Record	LOT PLAN		N &
Explan)	Base File \$ 10.60 Str. Invisio : Fee \$ Sits Plan Revie v Fee \$	Туре	Date
	Othe Tees \$ Explain) Late Fee \$		
	lignature of Applicant Josiah Smith for owner Contenttor	Bate	8/89

ne.

4. 624.

CITY OF POPTLAND, MAINE.



21.3 CONGRIFES STREET PORTLAND, MARIE 04101 (207) 874-8300

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

P. SAMUEL HOFFSES, CHIEF INSPECTION SERVICES DIVISION

1283 Congress St.

December 11, 1989

New Fingland Specialty Advertising 1100 Forest Avenue Portland Maine 04103

Gentlement

This is no reference to your application for a temporary sign (3 feet by 6 feet) for Quality Fyewer at 1283 Congress Street. This building is located in the R-5 Residence Zone and therefore this sign permit can not be approved for use in that location. The maximum size sign in a residence zone is 15 square feet total and we believe that there may be already one or more signs per establishment in the building.

This office is therefore unable to grant a permit for a temporary sign of the size requested. Please consider whatever oftenatives may be available within the confines of the current sign ordinance section of the City Zoning Ordinance. Section 14-366 (2) reads as follows:

"(2) Residence zones: general: I. residence zones the following signs shall be considered according to the principal use of the premises on which they are located. Such a gns may be illuminated only by a shielded nonflashing light.

A single sign not over fifteen (15) square feet in area attached to a building or detached and located in the front yard describing an apartment house or a conforming nonresidential building or use."

Please also note that the above would include any existing signs on the building for other uses under the same lease or ownership as that being requested.

Sincerely,

William D. (Giroux Toning Enforcement Officer

cc: P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief, In ction Services Kathleen Lowe, Code Enforcement Officer Warren J. Turner, Administrative Assistant

White - Tax Assessor	1. Studding Size Spaciny Spaciny Spaciny Spaciny Span(a) Span(a) Span(a)	7 Invitation Type Size Size 8 Sheathing Type Size 9 Siding Type Size 10. Maximy Materials Weather Exposure 11. Metal Materials	1. Studding Size 2. No. wind was 3. No. Doors 4. Ileader Sizes 5. Brading: 6. Creating: Yes No. Span's)	1 Silla Size. 2. Girder Size: 3. Lally Column Spicing 4. Justs Size: 5. Bridging Type: 6. Floor Sheathing Type: 7. Other Material: Size: Size: Size: Spacing 16 'O.C. Size:	1. Type of Soil: 2. Sed Backs. Front 3. Frontings Size: 4. Foundation Size: 5. Other	In Proposed Use: Seasonal Condominium Conversion Estima Conver ET & Conversion Conversion ET & Conversion ET & Conversion Foundation:	For Construction Cost: From Phone 4 From Phone 4 From From From 4 From From From 4 From From From 4 From From From 4 From From From From 4 From From From From From From From From	Address 1283 Congress St; Ptld, ME 04102 Contract: Owner St; Ptld, ME 04102 Contractor: Owner St; Congress St. Address St.	14. E. S.
CONTINUED TO REVERSE SIDE THING CANAL	Signature of Applicant Legal Street Date 4402	Swimesing Pools: 1. Type: 2. Pool Size: 3. Must conform to National Electrical Code and State Law.	Sorvice Entrance Size: Smoke Detector required Yes No. 1. Approval of soil test if required Yes No. 2. No. of Tubic at Showers No. of Flusies Yes No. of Invatorics	1. Truss or Rafter Siz.5 2. Sheathing Type 3. Roof Covering Type Type: Type: Type: Type of Heat: Number of Fire Places Lynauty Lyn	Ceiling: 1. Ceiling Joists Size: 2. Ceiling Strapping Size 3. Type Ceilings: 4. Insulation Type 4. Insulation Type 5. Ceiling Strapping Size Size Size Size Size Size	Acquired: Side Side Side Side Side Side Side Side	Vine Limit. Ownership Estimated Cost. Zooting: 2 Sight Survet Frontige Provided: Provided Sctoocks: Front	For Official Use Only ERMin	16\$

,,,-.

940216	
Permit # City of Portland BUILDING PERMIT APPLICE Please fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form.	ATION Fee \$29.80Zone Map # Lot# PRESENT 1991
Mer. Portland Professional Phone # 774-5440	
Advance: 1283 Congress St- Ptld, ME 04102	For Official Use Only Subdivision: MAR 3 1994
LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION 1283 Congress St.	Total Pine Thate
Contractor: Thomas McDermott Sub: 915 875-1300	Bldg Code Ownership OF DODTERWhen
Address: Phone #	Bldg Code Ownership O PORTPUNG Estimated Cort
Ret Construction Cost: Proposed Use: Dhar Mac V W Sign	Zoning
Past Use: retail sporting good	S Street Frontage Provided: Back Side Side
# of Existing Res. Units # of New Res. Units	Review Required:
Building Dimensions LWTotal Sq. Ft	Zoning Board Approval: YesNoDate:Planning Board Approval: YesNoDate:
# Stories: # Bedrooms Lot Size:	Conditional Use: Variance Site Plan Subdivision Shoreland Zoning Yes No Floodplain Yes No
Is Proposed Use: Seasonal Condominium Conversion	County Dura a lan
Explain Conversion erect double e/faced sign - appx 4'x3'	Other (Axplain) 3-31-94 FISTORIC PROSERVATION
187- D-8	
Foundation: 1. Type of Soil:	1. Ceiling Joists Size:
2. Set Backs - Front Rear Side(s)	2. Ceiling Strapping Size Spacing Doss not require review. 3. Type Ceilings: 4. Insulation Type Size Requires Review.
3. Footings Size: 4. Foundation Size:	5. Ceiling Height:
5. Other	Roof: 1. Truss or Rafter Size 2. Sheathing Type 3. Roof Covering Type Chimneys: Spadaction: Approved. Size Ap
Floor: 1. Sills Size: Sills must be anchored.	2. Sheathing Type Size Size
2. Girder Size: Sias must be anchored.	Chimneys:
2. Girder Size: Size: Size: Spacing 16" O.C. 4. Joists Size: Spacing 16" O.C. 5. Bridging Type: Size:	Chimneys: Type: Number of Fire Places Signature Heating:
4. Joists Size: Spacing 16" O.C. 5. Bridging Type: Size: 6. Floor Sheathing Type: Size:	Type of Heat:
6. Floor Sheathing Type: Size: 7. Other Material:	Service Entrance Size: Smoke Detector Required YesNo
Exterior Walls:	Plumbing: 1. Approval of soil test if required YesNo
1. Studding Size Spacing	2. No. of Tubs or Showers
2. No. windows	4. No. of Lavatories
4. Header Sizes Span(s)	5. No. of Other Fixtures
6. Corner Posts Size 7. Insulation Type Size 9. Shoothing Type Size	1. Type: 2. Pool Size: x Square Footage 3. Must conform to National Electrical Code and State Law.
7. Insulation Type Size Size	3. Must conform to National Electrical Code and State Law.
9. Sidding Type Weather Exposure 10. Masonry Materials	Permit Received By Louise E. Chase
11. Metal Materials	Signature of Applicant Low Date 3-29-94
Interior Walls: 1. Studding Size Spacing	Signature of Applicant Joseph Lore 10
2. Header Sizes Span(s) 3. Wall Covering Type	CEO's District
4. Fire Wall if required	CONTINUED TO REVERSE SIDE
5. Other Materials White - Tax Assessor	Ivory Tag - CEO HAR Carra CC

The state of the s



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ERECT SIGN OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET

cation 1281 Cong	ces St 04	101	ty of Portland, and the	its? Dist	No.
wner of building to wh	ch sign is to be	e attached Pers	r Anania		<u> </u>
ama and address of ou	ner of sign	Miracle Far 128	1 Congress St		
ontractor's name and a	daress <u>Coyn</u>	e Signs 84 Cove	st 04101	Teleph	one 772-4144
hen does contractor's b	ond expire?	87		ya . Hi yezhi A wa hiikk	
	介意表示自己的	Information Conce	rning Building		
o. stories (_5	Material of wa	all to which sign is to	be attached brick	and the second second second second	550 10 de en 5 de 1805
		Details of Sign a	nd Connections		
uilding owner's consent	and agreemen	nt filed with applicati	on		125 (7.30)
lectric?	Vertical d	limension after erection	n XXX 3	Horizontal —	1700
Veight 195 lbs	lhs., Will the	re be any hollow space	es? <u>no</u>	Any rigid frame?	
faterial of frame	<u>aluminum</u>		faces 2 m	aterial <u>DIEX GI</u>	ass.
lo. rigid connections	4	Are they fast	ened directly to frame	of sign?yes	
lo. through boltsno	ae, Size		_, Location, top or bo	ttom	
Vo. guys 2 m	iterial stee	el cable		Size 3/16"	
inimum clear height :	bove sidewalk	or street101		Fee	20 00
and the second of the second o	to street	5	HOTEL 6	Fee	- \$50.00 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

signed owner's consent form attached,

Receipt - Applicant's Copy

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

Received from Edward Blumenths | a fee of Juchly Eight 100 1100 Dollars \$ 8 & 100 permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to after Dlumenths | Sign & X 5 men of the permit to afte

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started until PERMIT CARO is actually posted upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will be granted. PRE-SERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the receipt less \$5, or 10% whichever is greater.

Sill with mineral more transporters

RECEIVED MAY 2 2 1986

WRITTEN CONCENT AND AGREEMENT RELATING TO A CERTAIN SIGN PROPOSED
TO BE ERECTED PROJECTING OVER A PUBLIC SIDEWALK FROM THE PREMISES
AT 1281 Congress Street, IN PORTLAND, MAINE
Peter Anania, for Anania's Chrising the owner of the premises
at 1281 Congress St. in Portland, Maine hereby
gives consent to the erection of a certain sign owned by
Coyne Sign Corp. projecting over the public
singular '-0 that p ses as described in application to the
Inspector of Buildings of cortlan Maine for a permit to cover
erection of said sign;
And in consideration of the issuance of said permit
Peter Anania, for Anania's che owner of said premises,
in event said sign shall cease to serve the purpose for which
it was erected or shall become dangerous and in event the owner.
of said sign shall fail to remove said sign or make it permanently
safe in case the sign still serves the purpose for which it was
erected, hereby agrees for himself or itself, for his heirs,
its successors, and his or its assigns, to completely remove
said sign within ten days of notice from said Inspector of
Buildings that said sign is in such condition and of order from
him to remove it.
In Witness whereof, the owner of said premises has signed this
consent and agreement this a lot day of
Anania's clase
The same of the sa

Please fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form.	LICATION·Fee 31 Zone Map # Lot# PERMIT ISSUED
Owner: Aation Sports Unlimited Phone# 7/1-2423	
ddress: 1283 Congress St; Ptld, 1E 34102	For Official Use Only
OCATION OF CONSTRUCTION 1283 Congress St.	Name APR 10 1992
Contractor: OWNER Sub.:	Bldg Code
ddress; Phone #	Bldg Code. Time Limit. Estimated Cost. Covnership. Co
st. Construction Cost: Proposed Use: retail showroom	Estimated Cost
Past Use: retail	Zoning: W 2 Sign Street Frontage Provided: Provided Setbacks: Front Back Side Side Review Required: Zoning Baard Approval: Ves No Date:
of Existing Res. Units# of New Res. Units	Provided Setbacks: Front BackSideSide
Building Dimensions LWTotal Sq. Ft	Review Required: Zoning Board Approval: YesNo Date:
Stories: # Bedrooms Lot Size:	Planning Board Approval: Yes No Date: Conditional Use: Variance Site Plan Subdivision
Proposed Use: Seascnal Condominium Conversion	Shoreland Zoning Yes No Floodplain Yes No
xplain Conversion erect two signs - 3 x 5 each	Special Exception Other (Explain)
report outroscore	W/A = 4-16-17-1
undation:	Calling:
1. Type of Soil:	1. Ceiling Joists Size: 2. Ceiling Strapping Size 3. Type Ceilings: Not in District nor L
2. Set Backs - Front Rear Side(s)	3. Type Ceilings:
- 3. Footings cize: 4. Foundation Size:	3. Type Ceilings: 4. Insulation Type Size Regules Review. 5. Ceiling Height:
5. Other	Roof: 1. Truss of Rafter Size 2. Sheathing Type Size Action:Approved.
oor:	2. Sheathing Type Size Size
1. Sills Size: Sills must be anchored. 2. Girder Size:	Chiman arms
3. Lally Column Spacing: Size:	Chimneys: Type: Number of Fire Places Signature: Number of Fire Places
5. Bridging Type: Size: Spacing 16" O.C.	Type of Heat:
3. Lally Column Spacing: Size: 4. Joists Size: Spacing 16" O.C. 5. Bridging Type: Size: 6. Floor Sheathing Type: Size: 7. Other Material:	Electrical: Smoke Detector Required Yes No
7. Other Material:	Service Entrance Size: Smoke Detector Required Yes No_Plumbing:
terior Walls:	1. Approval of soil test if required Yes No
1. Studding Size Specing 2. No. windows	2. No. of Tubs or Showers 3. No. of Flushes
3. No. Doors 4. Header Sizes Span(s)	4. No. of Lavatories
a. Bracing: Yes No	5. No. of Other Fixtures Swimming Pools:
6. Corner Posts Size 7. Insulation Type Size	1. Type:
8. Sheathing Type Size	2. Pool Size: x Square Footage 3. Must conform to National Electrical Code and State Law.
9. Siding Type Weather Exposure 10. Masonry Materials	Permit Received By Louise E. Chase/
11. Metal Materials	1.16/26
terior Walls: 1. 307081033126 _ Z Z Z Spacing	Signature of Applicant Date Date
2. Hender Sizes Suants	CEO's District Angus L. Gatfield Company
3. Wall Covering Type	
5. Other Materials	CONTINUED TO REVERSE SIDE 7

		•		
AND	n sensat a namer menengkan dan dan propinsi semanan menengkan dan propinsi dan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan			
	-	Acres de la companya		
PLOT PLAN				N
FEES (Br kd Base Fee \$ 3 - Subdivision Fee \$	Desce Wout down From Front)	JNAJU Type	Inspection Rec	ord Date
Site Plan Review Fee \$ Other Fees \$ (Explain) Late Fee \$ COMMENTS				
				Salar Sa
		FICATION		
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record owner to make this application as has authorapplication is issued, I certify that the code reasonable bour to enforce the provisions of the provi	orized agent and I agree to conform to official or the code official's authorize f the code(s) applicable to such permit ADDRESS	all applicable laws of this juri d representative shall have th	sdiction. In addition, if a see authority to enter areas 207-7 PHONE	permit for work described in this scovered by such permit at any NO.
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TIT	LE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTO		PHONE	: NU.

ACTION SPORTS UNLIMITED

"TEAM HEADQUARTERS"

THIS
WILL
STICK
OUT./
OVER HANG
OVER
FRONT
DOOR ON
Congress
STWITH

S

W

ACTION SPORTS

" TEAM HEADQUARTERS"

THIS WILL

BE LAG BOLTED

TO EDWARDS

ST. SIDE

OF BLDG.

FLAT ON

TO THE

WALL.

METAL BRACKET



1054 SQ. FEET 1283 congress CITY OF PORTLAND

attached To SIDEOF BLDING, 3X5 feeb EDWARDS S16N 16 7000 16 DECENVEN APR 1 4 1992 DEPT OF BURNING MEDITIC HAINS STREEL 120001 NOOM 15'

WRITTEN CONSENT AND AGREEMENT RELATING TO A CERTAIN SIGN OR AWNING PROPOSED
TO BE ERECTED ON A BUILDING AT 1283 CONGRESS ST.
IN PORTLAND, MAINE being the owner of the premises
at in Portland, Maine hereby gives consent to the
erection of a certain sign owned by ANGUS L GARFIELD over the
sidewalk or on the building from said premises as described in application
to the Division of Inspection Services of Portland, Maine for a permit co
cover the erection of said sign:
i ·
And in consideration of the issuance of said permit,
owner of said premises, in event said sign shall cease to serve the purpose
for which it was erected or shall become dangerous and in event the owner of
said sign shall tail to remove said sign or make it permanently safe in case
the sign still serves the purpose for which it was erected, hereby agrees
for himself or itself, for his hairs, its successors, and his or its
assigns, to completely remove said sign is in such condition and of order
from him to remove it.
In Witness whereof, the owner of said premises has signed this consent and
agreement this day of 19
Owner's signature Lessee's signature ARRA 4 1992
APR 1 4 1992
DEPT C: HOME

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE	; !			หาสตามาสล <i>ากส</i> ติ	04/ 21 7 22 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	97/92		
Pratt Insurance Agency	·	NO RIGHTS EXTEND OF	UPON THE CERTIF ALTER THE COVER	ICATT HOLDER. AGE AFFORDED BY	THIS CERTIFICATE BOLS THIS CERTIFICATE BOLS THE POLICIES BELOW.	ไล้ดีรัฐมิเรียก		
One Post Office Sq. PO Westbrook, ME 04098- PHONEZ07-854-9745	COMPANIES AFFORDING COVERAGE							
INSURED		COMPANY LETTER A Seaco Insurance Co						
ANGUS GARFIELD D/B/A ACTION SPORTS UNLIMITED 1283 CONGRESS STREET PORTLAND, ME 04102		COMPANY LETTER 18						
		COMPANY LETTER C						
		COMPANY LETTER D						
; ;)	== #55555555	OGMANY LETTER E						
COVERAGES (CONTINUE THAT POLICIES OF PERIOD INDICATED, MOTHITHSTANDING ALICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED ALL TERMS, EXCLUSIONS, AND CONDITION	INSURANCE LIS ANY REDJIREMEN O OR MAY PERTA NS OF SUL ^J POL	TE: 95LOW HAY T. TERM OR C IN. THE INSU ILLES, LIMIT	VE BEEN ISSUED T SHOITION OF ANY RANCE AFFORDED I S SHOWN MAY HAVE	O THE INSURED N CONTRACT OR OT Y THE POLICIES BEEN REDUCED I	MAKEE AROVE FOR THE FOR MER DOCUMENT WITH RESPO DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SO MY PAID CLAIMS.	ICA IRJECT TO		
CO: TYPE OF INCLRANCE	POLICY NU		POLICY EFF DATE	POLICY EXP DATE		OUSANDF '		
GENERAL LIABILITY			1		GENERAL AGGREGATE	1000		
A (X) COMMERCIAL SEN LIABILITY TO	O BE ASS	IGNED	04/06/92	04/06/93	PRODS-COMP/UPS AGG.	1000		
. 3 () CLAIMS MADE X) OCC.			: :		PERS. & ADVS. INJURY	1000		
[] OWNER'S A CONTRACTORS PROTECTIVE	,				EACH OCCURRENCE	1000		
rnoicotty2	٠, ,		1		I FIPE DAMAGE I (ANY ONE FIRE)	50		
	•		1		MEDICAL EXPENSE (ANY ONE TERSON)	5		
AUTOMOBILE LIAB					CSL			
C 1 ANY AUTO	•	DE	Genvi		BODILY INTURY (PER PERSON)			
T SCHEOULED AUTOS T D HIRED AUTOS T D NON-DWNED AUTOS		AF	R 1 4 1992] ~ }	BODICY INJURY TER ACCIDENT)			
G GARAGE LIABILITY	1		1	1	PREPEATY	1		
EXCESS LIABILITY [] UMBRELLA FORM [] OTHER THAN IMPRELLA FORM		CH CH	Y OF POSTLAND	11 - 4 13	SSO MARS	ABBREGATE T		
WORKERS' COMP AND EMPLOYERS' LIAB	STATUTORY EACH ACC DISEASE-POLICY DISEASE-EACH E				OLICY LIMIT ACH EMPLOYES			
OTHER								
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS/LOCATIONS/VE ABOVE TENANT ALSO CARR EDP EQUIPMENT, AS WELL	HICLES/SPECIAL RIES FULL AS LOSS	ITEMS REPLAC OF INC	EMENT COS	T COVERAG	SE ON CONTENT	3 AND		
 		:> CANCELLAT!	ION (commenced	**************************************	TEN OF CALCACTA STORE			
ANANIA'S. INC. 1227 CONGRESS STREET PORTLAND, ME	= SHOOLD AN = PIRATION = DAYS WRI = FAILURE	DATE THE BBOVE DATE THE SEAR, T TEN NOTICE TO T TO HALL SUCH KOT	VESCRIBED POLIC HE ISSUING COMP HE CERTIFICATE ICE SHALL IMPOS	JES BE CANCELLED SEFOR ANY WILL ENDEAVOR TO A MOLDER NAMED TO THE LE E NO OBLIGATION OR LIAS REPRESENTATIVES.	AIL, 10 FT, 9DT SICI Y OF			
04102 ACORD 25-S (3/88)		= AU"HORIZEI	REPRESENTATIVE	Wiene	mitchel			
		e/:/	`		المحادث المحاد	-C		

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

44/07/92